
966,960 I 	3,434,481 

1,397,572 2,098,316 
206,192 662,544 

1,603,764 2,760,860 

9,107,069 12,843,664 

8,658,034 

8,396,502 
2,816,066 

11,212,568 

85,473,347 

81, 341,261 
6,327,352 

87,668,613 

15, 197, 250 

10, 972, 803 
3,453,552 

14,426, 355 

88, 350,555 

83,405,889 
4,815,508 

88, 221, 397 
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BLE 1. Production and Shipments of Hardboard, by Classes 

LEAD 1. Production et expeditions de panneaux presses, par genre 

Year to date 
June - Juin 	 - 

Total cumulatif 

1970 

	

	1 	1971 	1970 	1 	1971 

sq. ft. 1/8' basis - pi. car. base 1/8" 

Hardboard, not tempered or treated - 
Panneaux presses, ni trempes, 	rti 
traj tés 

40,790,795 45,116,583 191,442,451 203,437,211 

W 	Shipments - Expeditions: 
Production............................ 

Domestic 	- 	Au pays 	................. 
Export 	- 	Exportations 	............. 

24,889,242 
11,538,330 

30,820,629 
13,486,384 

108,264,012 
68,518,026 

137,075,773 
47,348,175 

.36,427,572 44,307,013 176,782,038 184,423,948 Shipments - Total - Expeditions 	.. 

Hardboard. oil tempered - Panneaux 
presses, traités a l'huile 
Production ........................... 
Shipments - Expeditions: 
Domestic - Au pays ................ 
Export - Exportations ............. .- 

Shipments - Total - Expeditions 

Hardboard, prefinished wall or ceiling 
panels - Pacrneaux presses, finis 
d'avance pour le revêtement de murs et 
plafonds 
Production ........................... 
Shipments - Expeditions: 

	

Domestic - Au pays .................13,989,238 	14,002,442 

	

Export - Exportations ............. 335,608 	995,200 

Shipments - Total - Expeditions 	14,324,846 	14,997,642 

See footnote(s) at end of table. - Voir renvoi(s) a Is fin du tableau. 

Manufacturing and Primary Industries Division 
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TABLE 1. Production and Shipments of Hardboard, by Classes - Concluded 

TABLEAU 1. Production et expeditions de panneaux presses, par genre - fin 

Year to date 

	

June 	- Juin 	- 
Total cumulatif 

1970 	1971 	1970 	1971 

sq. ft. 1/8" basis - pi. car. base 1/8" 

Total (all boards) - Total (tous 
panneaux) 

	

Production ............................50,864,824 	61,394,728 	285,573,832 	306,985,016 
Shipments - Expeditions: 

	

Domestic - Au pays ..................40,276,052 	46,921,387 	198,001,775 	231,454,465 

	

Export - Exportations ..............12,080,130 	15,144,128 	77,661,444 	55,617,235 

	

Shipments - Total - Expeditions .. I 	52,356,182 	I 	62,065,515 1 	275,663,219 1 287,071,700 

TABLE 2. Imports of Hardboard into Canada 

TABLEAU 2. Importations de panneaux presses au Canada 

April - Avril 

1970 	I 	1971 

cwt. 1 $'OOO I cwt. 

Year to date 

Total ctu1atjf 

1970 	1971 

cwt. I $'OOO 	cwt. I $' 

. 

Bardboard - Pannesux presses 	1 21900 1 	145 68,244 1 	
255 r22817 I 	682 f 17 , 044 1 

	
669 

Source: "Imports by Coimnodities", DBS Catalogue No. 65-007. - "Importations par merchandises", NO de 
catalogue 65-007. 
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